
Builder: SUNSEEKER

Year Built: 2020

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: France

LOA: 115' 6" (35.2mm)

Beam: 23.88

Min Draft: 7' 11" (2.39mm)

Cruise Speed: 18 Knots Kts. (21 MPH)

Max Speed: 24 Knots Kts. (28 MPH)

ENIGMA — SUNSEEKER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Enigma — SUNSEEKER
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Enigma — SUNSEEKER or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sunseeker/116/enigma/2020/308273/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sunseeker/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sunseeker/116/enigma/2020/308273/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sunseeker/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sunseeker/116/enigma/2020/308273/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sunseeker/116/enigma/2020/308273/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma---4 (1)

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma---4 (2)

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma---4 (3)

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma--2

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma--3

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma--6

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma--8

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma--9

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma--14

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma--17

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-2

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-3

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-4

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-6

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-7

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-8

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-10

Enigma — SUNSEEKER Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

12

12

12

12

12

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-0010

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-11

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-0034

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-0865

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-0903

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-2255

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-2313

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-2704

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-2813

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-2892

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-2905

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-2977

Sunseeker 116 MY Enigma-3236

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Enigma — SUNSEEKER Page 3 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Sleek, spacious and contemporary, we are thrilled to present luxury motor yacht Enigma, the
highest specified Sunseeker 116 on the market. Delivered in 2020 with an outstanding
€1,750,000 of upgrades to her interior by the renowned Vickers Studio, alongside her
spectacular flybridge and open plan layout, M/Y Enigma offers her next owner unparalleled
levels of comfort, space, style and reliability. During her build she underwent sound-proofing
treatments and has been upgraded to Platinum standard specification throughout, with an
additional €500,000 spent on custom AV and IT equipment from Videoworks, no expense was
spared in delivering this spectacular vessel. She is presented in immaculate condition and
available to view at both the Cannes and Monaco Yacht Shows.

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Displacement

Model Year: 2020 Year Built: 2020

Country: France

Basic Information

LOA: 115' 6" (35.2mm) Beam: 23.88

Min Draft: 7' 11" (2.39mm)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 18 Knots Kts. (21 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 1250

Max Speed: 24 Knots Kts. (28 MPH) Max Speed Range: 960 Kts.

Gross Tonnage: 245 Pounds Water Capacity: 4000 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 5124.94 Gal Gallons Fuel Consumption: 31.7 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 5 Total Berths: 9

Sleeps: 12 Total Heads: 6

Crew Cabin: 5 Crew Berths: 5

Crew Heads: 3

Accommodations

Hull Material: GRP

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: MTU

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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